Ilino1s:State

*QNSAO stands for “question number that student advanced on”

Varsity Division

Name

Waleed Ali

Anton

Karpovich

Brian Cashin

Andrew Saljj

Greg
Kryzwicki

School

IMSA

IMSA

Zion-Benton

IMSA

Fenton

Rd.
Grade

1
11 13
12 6
11 7
11 10
12 5

Rd. Rd.
2 3
10 9
111
10 9
36

9 4

32

28

26

19

18

| Rd. 1 Finals Total/

(QNSAO)
4(14)

4(17)

Rd. 2 Finals Total/
(QNSAO)

6 (9)

Status

Champion

Runner Up

Rd. 1

Finalist

Rd. 1

Finalist

Rd. 1

Finalist




Alston Boyd

Charley Ault

Sam Doud

Nate Miller

Rohan Shivde

Bloomington

Cumberland
Bloomington

Timothy

Christian

Fenton

Alec Wasowicz Fenton

Josh Horstman Fenton

JV Division

Name

School

Pranav Sivakumar Barrington

James Zhou

Patrick Doyle

Sunny Chen

Adam Tsung

Hinsdale

Prospect

Hinsdale

Carbondale

11

12

12

12

12

12

11

Grade
1

10

10

10

18

17

16

28

26

26

23

Rd. 1 Finals Total/

Rd. 2 Finals Total/

(QNSAO)

6 (11)

Rd. 1

Finalist

Status

Rd. 1
Finalist

Rd. 1

Finalist
Champion
Runner Up

Rd. 1

Finalist




Andrew Tai

BJ Ryan
Andrew Coyner
Nathaniel Smith
Varun lyer

Jack Mueller

Dominic Pino

Ankush Bajaj
Krystian Gaydzis

Alex Metz

Carl Miller

Cody Riordan

Diana Ulloa
Katie Bruce
Mohit Patel
Jacob Horstman
Mario Flores

Iram

Sussex-

Hamilton
Hinsdale
Hinsdale
Bloomington
IMSA
Hinsdale

Sussex-

Hamilton
Hinsdale
Lockport
Carbondale

Timothy

Christian

Timothy

Christian
Fenton
Fenton
Fenton
Fenton
Fenton

Fenton

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

21

19

16

15

10

Rd. 1

Finalist




Hameeddudin



